o 0o~ WN PP

CASH

SHIRT

SHIRT

SHIRT
FORMAL PANT
TROUSER
FORMAL PANT

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT ONLY

* Thanks. Visit Again.

5407
5407
5407

6305

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.00

1615.00
1260.00
1350.00

989.00
1165.00
1619.00

119943
137/06/2025

1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CASH

1615.00
1260.00
1350.00
989.00
1165.00
1619.00

7998.00

7998.00



